
0.315
[8mm]

0.500
 [12.7mm]
REF ONLY

0.008
 [0.2mm]

0.315
[8mm]

REV.
LET.

REVISION REV. BY:EO# DATE

PARTS/SHEET:SHEET SIZE:

DATE:DRAWN BY:

TPCM 588
8.00mmX8.00mm

TAB
NOTES:
 DO NOT SCALE DRAWING
 UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED; TOLERANCES ±0.020 IN. (0.5mm)
                            ADHESIVE FAR SIDE
                            ALL DIMENSIONS IN INCHES
 ALL DIMENSIONS TO BE INTERPRETED PER LATEST ANSI Y14.5 SPECS

INITIAL RELEASE 9/4/1311819

OTH-Q81771D-00-DN5SIZE
DWG.

MH 9/4/13

175519x19in

A MH

DIE A44295
DIE A44296

STRIP

5.039
[128mm]


